Jena Stadteinzel Damen

05.02.2011 - 06.02.2011

Platz:

0 N O G A~ WO N =

1
12
13
14
15
16

Name:

Demuth, Jana
Korittke, Annett
Moos, Karin
Schmidt, Kati
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Anderle, Jutta
GroBe, Katharina
Zborowska, Julia
Eichhorn, Martina
Ackermann, Antje
Petruch, Claudia
Haun, Susanne
Forstel, Gisela
Eichhorn, Cornelia
Keil, Angelika
Scharlock, Andrea

Jena

Club / Verein:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Ges. Pins:

2.270
2.034
1.991
1.990
1.962
1.953
1.944
1.913
1.896
1.886
1.831
1.798

890

886

798

784

Spiele:
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Schnitt:
189,17
169,50
165,92
165,83
163,50
162,75
162,00
159,42
158,00
157,17
152,58
149,83
148,33
147,67
133,00
130,67



Jena Stadteinzel Damen
Finale

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

Demuth, Jana

Korittke, Annett

Moos, Karin

Schmidt, Kati

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Anderle, Jutta

GroBe, Katharina

Zborowska, Julia

Eichhorn, Martina

Ackermann, Antje

Petruch, Claudia

Haun, Susanne

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.053 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,50

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
942 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
870 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
917 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
906 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,00

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
945 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,50

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
983 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
837 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 139,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
904 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,67

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
916 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
837 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 139,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
862 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 143,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

197

174

167

202

175

190

185

167

196

181

155

161

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

179

172

123

157

147

180

168

116

148

118

144

107

Ubertrag
1.217
172 197

1.092
168 158

1.121
149 162

1.073
125 185

1.056
175 147

1.008
190 120

961
154 162

1.076
148 152

992
115 134

970
147 173

994
140 155

936
155 136

Schnitt

189,17
189 158

169,50
147 174

165,92
110 167

165,83
129 202

163,50
137 151

162,75
149 157

162,00
182 132

159,42
167 118

158,00
160 151

157,17
181 156

152,58
130 122

149,83
158 145

06.02.2011

Jena - Jembo Park

Spiele
12
158

12
123

12
159

12
119

12
149

12
149

12
185

12
136

12
196

12
141

12
146

12
161

Pins
2.270

2.034

1.991

1.990

1.962

1.953

1.944

1.913

1.896

1.886

1.831

1.798



Jena Stadteinzel Damen
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Demuth, Jana

Moos, Karin

Korittke, Annett

Zborowska, Julia

Schmidt, Kati

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Anderle, Jutta

Petruch, Claudia

Eichhorn, Martina

Ackermann, Antje

GroBe, Katharina

Haun, Susanne

Forstel, Gisela

Eichhorn, Cornelia

Keil, Angelika

Scharlock, Andrea

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.217 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 202,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.121 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 186,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.092 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.076 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 179,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.073 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.056 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,00

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.008 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 168,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

994 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

992 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

970 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

961 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,17

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

936 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 156,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

890 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

886 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

798 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 133,00

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

784 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 130,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

241

216

236

232

198

213

181

203

199

189

173

182

172

166

189

155

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

201

216

175

146

186

145

180

203

133

178

173

165

124

160

125

119

172

178

154

191

185

213

160

144

196

189

151

150

172

166

117

113

241

178

171

134

130

151

159

165

199

118

173

176

146

155

123

123

Schnitt

202,83
147 230

186,83
195 185

182,00
169 236

179,33
142 231

178,83
185 198

176,00
171 212

168,00
165 181

165,67
158 153

165,33
154 163

161,67
162 147

160,17
146 173

156,00
144 182

148,33
162 134

147,67
158 122

133,00
189 144

130,67
155 134

05.02.2011
Jena - Bowling Roma

Spiele Pins

6 1.217
226

6 1.121
169

6 1.092
187

6 1.076
232

6 1.073
189

6 1.056
164

6 1.008
163

6 994
171

6 992
147

6 970
176

6 961
145

6 936
119

6 890
152

6 886
125

6 798
100

6 784
140



Jena Stadteinzel Damen

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz Name

1 Demuth, Jana

Vorrunde
Finale
2 Korittke, Annett
Vorrunde
Finale
3 Moos, Karin
Vorrunde
Finale
4 Schmidt, Kati
Vorrunde
Finale
5 Hirschberg, Sylvia
Vorrunde
Finale
6 Anderle, Jutta
Vorrunde
Finale
7 GroBe, Katharina
Vorrunde
Finale
8 Zborowska, Julia
Vorrunde
Finale
9 Eichhorn, Martina
Vorrunde
Finale
10 Ackermann, Antje
Vorrunde
Finale
11 Petruch, Claudia
Vorrunde
Finale
12 Haun, Susanne
Vorrunde
Finale
13 Forstel, Gisela
Vorrunde
14 Eichhorn, Cornelia
Vorrunde
15 Keil, Angelika
Vorrunde
16 Scharlock, Andrea
Vorrunde

Schnitt

189,17
202,83
175,50
169,50
182,00
157,00
165,92
186,83
145,00
165,83
178,83
152,83
163,50
176,00
151,00
162,75
168,00
157,50
162,00
160,17
163,83
159,42
179,33
139,50
158,00
165,33
150,67
157,17
161,67
152,67
152,58
165,67
139,50
149,83
156,00
143,67
148,33
148,33
147,67
147,67
133,00
133,00
130,67
130,67

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.270
1.217
1.053
2.034
1.092
942
1.991
1.121
870
1.990
1.073
917
1.962
1.056
906
1.953
1.008
945
1.944
961
983
1.913
1.076
837
1.896
992
904
1.886
970
916
1.831
994
837
1.798
936
862
890
890
886
886
798
798
784
784

12

6
6
12

6
6
12

6
6
12

6
6
12

6
6
12
6
6
12
6
6
12
6
6
12
6
6
12
6
6
12
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241
241
197
236
236
174
216
216
167
202
198
202
213
213
175
190
181
190
185
173
185
232
232
167
199
199
196
189
189
181
203
203
155
182
182
161
172
172
166
166
189
189
155
155

Land Verein / Club

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 201 172 241 147 230 226
Spiele: 179 172 197 189 158 158
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 175 154 171 169 236 187
Spiele: 172 168 158 147 174 123
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 216 178 178 195 185 169
Spiele: 123 149 162 110 167 159
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 186 185 130 185 198 189
Spiele: 157 125 185 129 202 119
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 145 213 151 171 212 164
Spiele: 147 175 147 137 151 149
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 180 160 159 165 181 163
Spiele: 180 190 120 149 157 149
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 173 151 173 146 173 145
Spiele: 168 154 162 182 132 185
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 146 191 134 142 231 232
Spiele: 116 148 152 167 118 136
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 133 196 199 154 163 147
Spiele: 148 115 134 160 151 196
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 178 189 118 162 147 176
Spiele: 118 147 173 181 156 141
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 203 144 165 158 153 171
Spiele: 144 140 155 130 122 146
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 165 150 176 144 182 119
Spiele: 107 155 136 158 145 161
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 124 172 146 162 134 152
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

Spiele: 160 166 155 158 122 125
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 125 117 123 189 144 100
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 119 113 123 155 134 140

05.02.2011 - 06.02.2011
Jena



